ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2018 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
E.H.T. Kuster
B.H.R. West

G.J. Wopereis
R.R.H. Vredegoor
J. Harmsen

J. Hengevelt
H.M. Kock

B. Kraayenbrink
D. van der Houwen
M.J. Eskes

M. Noteboom

W. Legters

A. Wassink

W.F. Cornax

B. Kroes

H. Wassink

W.J. Tak

H.J. Bergevoet
E.J. Wassink jr.

Klasse: 1

P.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Naam

P.J. Blewitt
A.J.M. Evers
J.J.M. Dulmen
W. Holthausen
J.H.W. Hoebert
J.B. Banning

B. Smits

B. Fredriks
P.K.'s Gravemade
E.J. Jansen

W. Gies

R. Rengelink

J. Siemes

B.G. Wopereis
B. Steentjes

J. van Dijk

M. Borgonjen
H. ter Schegget
H.J. Arfman
J.J. Claver
G.W. Maalderink
K. Schepers

M. Bottcher

A. Aalderink
R.J. Bruijl

W. Lenderink
J.A. Joseph

S. Polman

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
PR. BERNHARD
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

LINTELO
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

ZELHEM

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NIMROD

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

NIMROD
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
W.S.V.
EENDRACHT

Score

572 Kamp.
561 Kamp.
552 Kamp.
543 Kamp.
540 42 Kamp.
540 40 Kamp.
538 Kamp.
530

528

523

519

518

516

511

510

508

502

489

484

459

Score

544 Kamp.
525 Kamp.
524 Kamp.
522 Kamp.
517 Kamp.
510 Kamp.
507 Kamp.
506 Kamp.
504 Kamp.
503 Kamp.
502 Kamp.
501

499

498

494

492

489

485

479

478

475

474

473

472

469

467

465

464
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Klasse: 1 (vervolg)

PI.
29)
30)
31)
32)

Naam

S. Wassink
G.E.J. Jansen
A. Berendsen
J.A. Schekman

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)

Naam

T.J.M. Overgoor
H. Fransen

R. Quee

F. Egberts

T. Seegers

D.J. Wolsink
D.T.M. Ballast
G.W.H. Blekkink
J. Hoetink
T.J.W. Lageschaar
C. Dieker

R.l.l. Oudendijk
A.J. ten Pas
A.M.J. Liebrand
R. Kaufmann
A.W. Berenpas
A.E. Florijn

H. Jansen

W.H. Mekking
M. Wenting
F.W. Berns

H.A. Gierkink
C.J.A. Polman
J. Koskamp

H. Oudendijk

B. Centen

N. Navis

G.H. Hagelstein
A.H.J. Klein Wentink
B. Bosch

H. Steenhuizen
G.E.J. Berendsen
H.J. Teunissen
T.C. Oortgiesen
T.H. Winkelman

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

G. Wormgoor
G.J.M. Enserink
M. Sligman

F.A. Koskamp
A.C.F. Schols

Afdeling
ZELHEM
W.S.V.
ZELHEM
W.S.V.

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

DIANA

VIOS

NW.LEVEN
LINTELO

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
DIANA
EENDRACHT
NIMROD

NIMROD

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
EENDRACHT
LINTELO
EENDRACHT
DIANA

LINTELO
NIMROD

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

Afdeling
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
LINTELO

W.S.V.

Score
462
459
440
429

Score

496 Kamp.
494 Kamp.
489 Kamp.
479 Kamp.
477 Kamp.
471 Kamp.
470 Kamp.
467 34 Kamp.
467 32 Kamp.
466 37 Kamp.
466 34 Kamp.
465 Kamp.
461

459 32

459 30

459 28

458 35

458 33

455

453

452

451

450

449

447

443

440

437 31

437 26

428

419

410

408

395

366

Score

466 Kamp.
454 Kamp.
450 Kamp.
446 Kamp.
445 Kamp.
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Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

PI.
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

L.H.W. Wiegerinck
E.J. Wullink

B. Bocker

J. Sessink

H. Lammertink
H.J. Mekking

F. Roelofsen
A.R. van den Biezenbos
H. Vredegoor
C.H.J. Addink

M. Bongers

M.A. ten Hoopen
H.J. Vruggink

A. Leyzer

L.J.J. Hoeve
W.H.A. Harbers
H.F.M. Veenes
H.J.H. Scholten
A.H.M. Storteler
A.G. Althoff

Th. van de Broek

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

B. Colenbrander
A.J. Berendsen
F.J. Hermans
H.E. Rietman
J.H. te Slaa
R.A.M. Niesink
H.J. Berenpas
H.A. Kremer
J.C. Braakman
F.J.G. Gerritsen
H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
F.G.H. te Stroet
H. Kramp

A. van Dormalen
M.J. van der Werf
B.J.G. Kapper
M. Smiet

F. Niesink

K. van de Pol
A.J.M. Niesink
J.W. Loman
H.A.T. van Beek
G. Wunderink
W.J. Besselink
H.J. Houtman

B. Siemes

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.

S.1J.S.

NIMROD

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

WILHELMINA
DIANA

NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
VIOS

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

Score

444 Kamp.
440 Kamp.
437 Kamp.
432 Kamp.
431

428

425

424

423 32
423 28
422

420

413

411

406

405

401 29
401 25
394 25
394 22
383

Score

474 Kamp.
425 Kamp.
411 Kamp.
396 Kamp.
394 Kamp.
387 Kamp.
386 Kamp.
382 Kamp.
379 Kamp.
378

370

365

361

359

355

346

345

333

331

325

320

319

275

249

242

205



